
Rattlesnake Ridge Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

Connection Fees: 

5/8" X 3/4" Meter 

All Larger Meters 

Other Fees: 

Refundable Deposit 

Termination Charge/Field Service 

Reconnection Charge 

After Hours Reconnection 

Meter Test 

Service Investigation 

After Hours Service Investigation 

Meter Reading Recheck Charge 

FOR Carter/Elliott/Lawrence/Morgan Counties 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~I '_1 ~Re~v~is=e=d __ SHEET N0._~3 ___ _ 

______ P.S.C. KY. NO. ____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ____ _ 

RA TES & CHARGES 

Non-Recurring Charges 

Service Connection Charges 

$ 1,200.00 (I) 

Actual Cost (T) 

65.00 

45.00 

45.00 

55.00 

50.00 

45.00 

55.00 

45.00 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ _,O=c=to=b=er,_1,.,,2""'2,,_,0=2=-2 ______ _ 
Month / Date / Year 

TITLE ___________ .!.!,M,,.an,_,_,a,,,g""er _______ _ 

BY AUTHORJTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _______ DATED ________ _ 

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

11/11/2022
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

benjamin.rogness
New Stamp




