RATES & CHARGES				
(Name of Othity)		SHEET NO		
Rattlesnake Ridge Water District (Name of Utility)		P.S.C. KY. NO		
	1st Revised	SHEET NO3		
	P.S.C. KY.	NO1		
	FOR <u>Carter/Elliott/Lawrence/Morgan Counties</u>			

CANCELLED

5/8" X 3/4" Meter All Larger Meters

Connection Fees:

July 12, 2024

Service Connection Charges \$ 1,200.00 (I)

Actual Cost (T)

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Other Fees:

Refundable Deposit	65.00
Termination Charge/Field Service	45.00
Reconnection Charge	45.00
After Hours Reconnection	55.00
Meter Test	50.00
Service Investigation	45.00
After Hours Service Investigation	55.00
Meter Reading Recheck Charge	45.00

DATE OF ISSUE	October 12, 2022 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE ISSUED BY	November 11, 2022 Month / Date/ Year (Signature of Officer)	Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director Hide G. Andwell
	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONDATED	EFFECTIVE 11/11/2022 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)